YONGGU1ElectricEquipment
CD4A / B S e r i e s I n d u s t r i a l C o n n e c t o r
CD/IA/E SERIES INDUSTRIAL EONNECTOR
Product Description
2020 Edition
ZhejiangYongguiElectricEquipmentCo.,Ltd.
Yonggui Connector Connector Expert
-HTTP://UUUJUU.VONGGUI-SC.COM/-

CD4A/B Series
Connector
3 Model Summary
3.1 Plug Type (Crimp Type)
3.1.1 CD4A
Product Type
★Illustrative Example
①Appearance Size
①OutletMethod
②Combination
★CD4A No. ofCore:27,34(8+26),44and50
②List ofModels (Pinholeordered separately, see 3.3 fordetails). 3.3)
Core
Number
Model Number Code Notes
CD4A 27 YGC-CD4A-27TYK 112010103723 Head-hole (top outlet)
YGC-CD4A-27TWYK 112010103724 Head-hole (side outlet)
YGC-CD4A-27TYJ 112010103725 Head-pin (top outlet)
YGC-CD4A-27TWYJ 112010103726 Head-pin (side outlet)
8+26 YGC-CD4A-34TYK 112010101594 Head-hole (top outlet)
YGC-CD4A-34TWYK 112010101593 Head-hole (side outlet)
YGC-CD4A-34TYJ 112010103727 Head-pin (top outlet)
YGC-CD4A-34TWYJ 112010103728 Head-pin (side outlet)
44 YGC-CD4A-44TYK 112010101591 Head-hole (top outlet)
YGC-CD4A-44TWYK 112010101592 Head-hole (side outlet)
YGC-CD4A-44TYJ 112010103729 Head-pin (top outlet)
YGC-CD4A-44TWYJ 112010103730 Head-pin (side outlet)
50 YGC-CD4A-5OTYK 112010101245 Head-hole (top outlet)
YGC-CD4A-5OTWYK 112010101246 Head-hole (side outlet)
YGC-CD4A-50TYJ 112010103731 Head-pin (top outlet)
YGC-CD4A-5OTWYJ 112010103732 Head-pin (side outlet)
3
CD4A/B Series Connector
Top Outlet
Side Outlet
Plug - Hole
Plug - Pin
3 Model Summary
3.1 Plug Type (Crimp Type)
3.1.2 CD4B
Product Type
①Appearance Size
★CD4BNumberof cores: 30, 44
②Model list (pinholes are ordered separately, see 3 . 3)
CD4B 30 YGC-CD4B-30TYK 112010101629 Head-hole (outlet)
YGC-CD4B-30TWYK 112010101598 Head-hole (side outlet)
YGC-CD4B-30TYJ 112010103733 Head-pin (outlet)
YGC-CD4B-30TWYJ 112010103734 Head-pin (side outlet)
44 YGC-CD4B-44TYK 112010101627 Head-hole (outlet)
YGC-CD4B-44TWYK 112010101628 Head-hole (side outlet)
YGC-CD4B-44TYJ 112010103735 Head-pin (outlet)
YGC-CD4B-44TWYJ 112010103736 Head-pin (side outlet)
★Illustrative Example
②Combination
Plug -Hole
Plug - Pin
Zhejiang Yonggui Electric Equipment Co.,Ltd.
Sichuan Yonggui Technology Co., Ltd.
CD4A/B Series Connector
Top Outlet
Side Outlet
Outlet Method
3 Model Summary
3.2 Socket Type
3.2.1 Crimped Socket
Product Type
①Appearance Size
L1 L2 L3 L4
CD4A 101 94.5 84.8 78.4
CD4B 82 75.5 65.6 58.8
SocketAppearanceSize
MountingOpeningDimensions-CD4A
MountingOpeningSizeCD4D
② CrimpedSocketModel (pinhole ordered separately, see 3.3 fordetails)
Core
Number
Model Number Code Notes
CD4A 27 YGC-CD4A-27ZYJ 112020104137 Socket-Pin
YGC-CD4A-27ZYK 112020104138 Socket-Hole
8+26 YGC-CD4A-34ZYJ 112010101597 Socket-Pin
YGC-CD4A-34ZYK 112020104139 Socket-Hole
44 YGC-CD4A-44ZYJ 112020101810 Socket-Pin
YGC-CD4A-44ZYK 112020104140 Socket-Hole
50 YGC-CD4A-50ZYJ 112020101413 Socket-Pin
YGC-CD4A-50ZYK 112020104141 Socket-Hole
CD4B 30 YGC-CD4B-3OZYJ 112020101843 Socket-Pin
YGC-CD4B-30ZYK 112020104142 Socket-Hole
44 YGC-CD4B-44ZYJ 112020101842 Socket-Pin
YGC-CD4B-44ZYK 112020104143 Socket-Hole
5
CD4A/BSeriesConnector
3Model Summary
3.2 SocketType
3.2.2WeldingBoardSocket
ProductType
①AppearanceSize
L Note
CD4A 7 Other length can be
customizedCD4B 12
Appearance Size of Straight Welding Board
L
CD4A 94.5
CD4B 75.5
Straight Welding Board Appearance
Bent Welding Board Appearance
Bent Welding Board Appearance Size
②Welding Board Type Socket Model (Straight TypeWelding Board Pins are ordered separately, see 3.3-5 for details)
Core
Number
Model Number Code Notes
CD4A 27 YGC-CD4A-27ZBJ 112020104144Straight - Welding Board Pins
YGC-CD4A-27ZWJ 112020104145Bent-Welding Board Pins
8+26 YGC-CD4A-34ZBJ 112020104146Straight - Welding Board Pins
44 YGC-CD4A-44ZBJ 112020104147Straight - Welding Board Pins
YGC-CD4A-44ZWJ 112020104148Bent-Welding Board Pins
50 YGC-CD4A-50ZBJ 112020102314Straight - Welding Board Pins
YGC-CD4A-5OZWJ 112020104149Bent-Welding Board Pins
CD4B 30 YGC-CD4B-30ZBJ 112020102292Straight - Welding Board Pins
YGC-CD4B-30ZWJ 112020104150Bent-Welding Board Pins
44 YGC-CD4B-44ZBJ 112020104151Straight - Welding Board Pins
YGC-CD4B-44ZWJ 112020104152Bent-Welding Board Pins
Zhejiang Yonggui Electric Equipment Co.,Ltd.
Sichuan Yonggui Technology Co., Ltd.
CD4A/B Series Connector 6
3 Model Summary
3.2WeldingBoardSocket
3.2.2WeldingBoardSocketType
Product Type
③PrintedCircuit BoardWeldingHole Size
CD4A
2 7 core
8 + 2 6-core
4 4-core
5 0 core
CD4B
3 0-core
4 4-core
7 CD4A/BSeriesConnector
3Model Summary
3.3 Pin and Jack Type
3.3.1 Pins and Jacks
ProductType
Product Name Product Number D1 D2Wire Specification mm² Corresponding
AWG Specifications
Pin Assembly (φ1.6)
113020100610 1.2 1.9 0.2-0.5 24#-20#